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Women / 3 / Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jordan Frost3065
Edge

9.300 9.200 9.1258.950 36.575
1T 3 4 5 1 

1 

Charlotte Roe3163
Santa Cruz

9.300 9.100 8.9509.050 36.400
1T 4T 2 6 2 

2 

Bahar Poursohi3063
Edge

9.200 9.075 8.9009.175 36.350
3 6T 1 8T 3 

3 

Kathryn Samford3151
Redwood Empire

8.750 9.100 9.3009.000 36.150
11T 4T 3 1 4 

4 

Emma Mayali3105
Golden Bear

9.100 9.075 9.2008.150 35.525
4 6T 10 2T 5 

5 

Juliana Lo3174
Santa Cruz

8.750 9.500 8.9258.300 35.475
11T 1 9 7 6 

6 

Alexia Dunlavey3098
Golden Bear

8.875 9.225 9.2008.000 35.300
7 2 13 2T 7 

7 

Taylor Freitas3173
Santa Cruz

8.750 8.850 8.8758.750 35.225
11T 9 6 10 8 

8 

Haley Fenyves3155
Redwood Empire

8.675 8.700 8.9008.700 34.975
14 10 7 8T 9 

9 

Nina Parry-Franklin3102
Golden Bear

8.550 9.000 9.1507.950 34.650
15 8 14 4 10 

10 

Kaisa Davidson3172
Santa Cruz

8.950 8.150 8.5008.800 34.400
5T 12 5 12T 11 

11 

Katherine Werner3176
Santa Cruz

8.950 8.450 8.5008.100 34.000
5T 11 11 12T 12 

12 

Mariah Affonso3149
Redwood Empire

8.800 7.250 8.7508.050 32.850
10 16 12 11 13 

13 

Juliet Rashe3177
Santa Cruz

8.850 7.650 7.8758.450 32.825
8T 14 8 14 14 

14 

Hannah Davis3044
Dream Xtreme

8.850 8.050 7.6257.850 32.375
8T 13 16 15T 15 

15 

Kara Gonzales3048
Dream Xtreme

8.000 7.600 7.6257.900 31.125
16 15 15 15T 16 

16 
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